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C1802111 CO ISSUED 0 07/17/2018

B1802111 NEW CONSTR 323,633 02/28/2018

HX Base Yr

96034 BREEZEWAY CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,929 111.4323 111.43 326,378 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2484

BAS 2,484 100 2018 2,484 269,872

FGR 622 55 2018 342 37,156

FOP 65 30 2018 20 2,173

FSP 208 40 2018 83 9,018

3,379 2,929 318,219

BAS=[YR=2018] W17 FSP=[YR=2018] W16 S13 E16 N13$ S13 W16 N13
W17 S47 FGR=[YR=2018] S22 E10 N2 E18 FOP=[YR=2018] S1 E9 N1
W1 N8 W7 S8 W1$ E1 N21 W22 S1 W7$ E7 N1 E22 S13 E7 S8 E14
N67$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 912.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2018 2018 3 97 4,600

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 72.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 97 454

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 96.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 2,826

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 276

8,156

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


